11/08/2021 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1128 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1128 (@ raid ) (0 uniulfilled )

August 11, 2021 at 2:06 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

(‘9@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) £45.00 x 1
SKU: 0110224

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard (0.0 0z)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY
Order confirmation email was sent to Keith Lawrence
(keiththediver@tiscali.co.uk).
A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa

ending in 8122.

£59.65 GBP will be added to your Aug 16, 2021 payout.

Keith Lawrence placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #22315183145153).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3957612445889

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

Just now

1 minutes ago

1 minutes ago

1 minutes ago

Customer

Keith Lawrence
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

keiththediver@tiscali.co.uk

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Keith Lawrence

37 Grants Crescent
Seaham SR7 7TL
United Kingdom
07796 697479

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5411244081345

